AS Series & AH Series  CS-2231  06/01/04 Page 1 of 4
Features
• ADA/NFPA/UFC/ANSI Compliant
• AS Series Audible Strobe
Devices are available in wall
and ceiling-mount models:
• Wall mount models offered
are available with Field

SM or DSM Sync Module, to achieve synchronized temporal (Code 3)
tone.
Ordering Information
UL MEA CSFM FM BFP
AS-24MCW-FR 15/30/75/110 X X 24 WALL A,B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
AS-24MCW-FW 15/30/75/110 X X 24 WALL A,B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
AS-241575W-FR 15 (75 on Axis) X X 24 WALL A,B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X
AS-121575W-FR 15 (75 on Axis) X X 12 WALL A,B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X
AS-24MCC-FW 15/30/75/95 X X 24 CEILING A,B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X * *
ASWP-2475W-FR 75 @ -31°F X X 24 WALL I X X X X X
AH-24-R - X X 24 WALL/CEILING A,B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
AH-12-R - X X 12 WALL/CEILING A,B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
AH-24WP-R - X X 24 WALL/CEILING K X X X X X
AH-12-WP-R - X X 12 WALL/CEILING K X X X X X
VDC
WALL/
CEILING
MOUNT
MOUNTING
OPTIONS*
AGENCY APPROVALS
MODEL
STROBE
CANDELA
NON-
SYNC
SYNC
W/SM,
DSM
* Refer to Mounting Options data sheet
AS Series & AH Series   CS-2231  06/01/04Page 4 of 4
The Gamewell Company
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472-1610
Phone: 203-484-7161
Fax: 203-484-7118
A Honeywell Company
© 2004 Gamewell
Specifications and wiring information are provided for information only and are believed
to be accurate. Gamewell assumes no responsibil ity for their use.
Data and design are subject to change without notice. Installation and wiring
instructions shipped with the product shall always be used for actual installation. For
more information, contact Gamewell.
MODEL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
VDC
REGULATED
VOLTAGE
RANGE
VDC/FWR
STROBE
CANDELA
(cd)
AS-24MCW 24 16.0 - 33.0 15/30/75/110
AS-241575W 24 16.0 - 33.0 15 (75 on axis)
AS-121575W 12 8.0 - 17.5 15 (75 on axis)
AS-24MCC 24 16.0 - 33.0 15/30/75/95
ASWP-2475W 24 16.0 - 33.0 75 @ -31°F
TABLE 1: RATINGS PER UL 1971
DESC RIPT ION V OL UM E
REV ERBERA NT